
802 Houston, Suite 106 

Levelland, TX 79336 

Fax (806) 894-1103 

October 15, 2025 

HOCKLEY COUNTY ATIORNEY 

RE: Docket- October 27, 2025 

To Whom it May Concern: 

Telephones 

(806) 894-5455 

(806) 894-2357 

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for a Docket on October 27, 2025, at 1:30 
p.m. This will be held in person in the District Courtroom. 

All Motions for Continuance must be in writing and E-filed at least 3 days prior to the 
docket date. 

All plea documents must be E-filed, or hand delivered to the Judge 1 day prior to the plea 
date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, the Defense Attorney (if one is hired or 
appointed) and the County Attorney. The plea paperwork must have the Defendant's 
thumbprint. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me. 

Sincerely, 

Anna D. Hord 

AH/kg 



ATY103 

RUN ON 10 / 15 / 2025 

CASE NO. TIME 

21-47740 

21-47791 

21 - 47808 

22 - 47917 

22-48023 

22-48189 

23-48210 

23-48214 

PARTY 

TORRES,DANIEL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

10 / 27 / 2025 01:30 

Court Action: STATUS (FP) 10 

Offense : (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

BELL,BRANDON SEAN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (FP ) 5 

Offense: (MA) DEADLY CONDUCT 

JOYCE,JAMATRICK 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 11 

Offense: (MB ) TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMINENT 

RODRIGUEZ,RODERICK REX 

Court Action: STATUS (FP) 10 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

RODRIGUEZ,RODERICK REX 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS (FP ) 10 

Of fense : (MB) THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

PRUITT,CHANCE LEY 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) THEFT PROP >=$1 00<$7 50 BY CHECK 

RIOS,ANGELA 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (FP ) 6 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

REYES, MONICA VILLARREAL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS (FP) 7 

Of fense : (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: ABC BAIL BONDS 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND : SHARON'S BAIL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : ABC BAIL BONDS 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: ABC BAIL BONDS 

BND: ABC BAIL BONDS 

DEF : STEPHENS , J OE 

BND : CHANCE PRUITT 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

PAGE 

BND: TRAMMEL'S LUBBOCK BAIL BOND 

1 



ATY1 03 

RUN ON 10 / 15 / 2025 

CASE NO. TIME 

23-48229 

23-48257 

23- 48298 

23 -4 8337 

23-48341 

23-48424 

24 - 48466 

PARTY 

BARRERA,MARIO SANTIAGO 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

10 / 27 / 2025 01:30 

Offense: (MB) THEFT PROP >=$100c$750 

RICO,TRAVIS SCOTT 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS (FP) 8 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING W/LIC INV W/ PREV CONV/SUSP/ W/ O FI 

TORRES,DANIEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (FP ) 6 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

CASTRO,CHRISANTA ANN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS (FP) 5 

Offense: (MB) FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 

TORRES , DESTINY YVONNE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: WANTS TRI AL 6 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

MOSLEY,TAMMIE CAMPBELL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Cour t Action: STATUS (FP) 4 

Offense : (MA) FALSE REPRT INDUCE EMERG RESP 

SINGLETON , JORDAN RAY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMINENT 

PAGE 2 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS - LEVELLAN 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : PERSONAL BOND 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : CENTRAL BAIL BONDS - LEVELLAN 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: S & L BONDING 



ATY103 

RUN ON 10 / 15 /20 25 

CASE NO . TIME 

24-48476 

24-48559 

24 - 48591 

24-48592 

24-48608 

25-48662 

25 - 48689 

25 -48692 

PARTY 

MENDOZA, RAUL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

10 /2 7 /20 25 01:30 

Court Action: STATUS (FPX3) 5 

Offense: (MA) UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 

MUNOZ, WILBUR 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

RODRIGUE Z,M ICHAEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >; $750<$2 , 500 

RODRIGUEZ,MICHAEL PAUL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Act ion: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >;$100<$750 

ALLISON, CODY WADE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense : (MB) THEFT PROP >;$100<$750 

VARGAS,JESUS 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

SINGLETON,JORDAN RAY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

NAVARETTE, ERNESTO MADRID 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense : (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

PAGE 3 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND : TRAMMEL'S LUBBOCK BAIL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : CAPROCK BAIL BONDS (LUBBB ) 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: PALMERS BAIL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : PALMERS BAIL BOND 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : S & L BONDING 



ATY103 

RUN ON 10 / 15 /202 5 

CASE NO . TIME PARTY 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

10 / 27 / 2025 01:30 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

PAGE 4 

-- ----- -------------------------- ------- ----- - ------------ -------- -- -- ------- ----- ---- ------------------------------ -- --
25-48702 

25- 48708 

25-487 10 

25-48716 

25-48726 

25 - 48727 

25-48737 

HILL, CHRISTEN 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

AVILA,MART I N JR. 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Of fense : (MA ) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/ INTERRUPT PUB SE 

PRUITT,CHANCE LEY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/PREV CONV/ SUSP/W/0 FI 

BUXKEMPER,SARAH 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 4 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0 .15 

MERRILL,CASEY LEE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

MORENO,DYLON ANTHONY 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA ) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC > = 0.15 

HUTCHISON,CLAY DON 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS II(LUBBOCK 

DEF: STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: S & L BONDING 

DEF: STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS II(LUBBOCK 

DEF: STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF: LEMOND MICHAEL P 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 



ATY103 

RUN ON 10 / 15 / 2025 

CASE NO . TIME 

25-4874 1 

25-48745 

25 - 48756 

25-48759 

25-48763 

25-48775 

PARTY 

SALCIDO,RONNY DUTCHOVER 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

10/27 / 2025 01:30 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

CHAGOYA,DAGO BERTO 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

GARCIA,CALEB EZEKIEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES 

TORRES,DESTINY YVONNE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense : (MB) DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE / HWY LANDSCAPE>;$ 

ROMERO, FRANKLIN JIMMY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >; 0 . 15 

CHRISTIAN, JOSHUA DESHAWN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/ SHLTR/ SUPRFUND/ INFSTR 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 36 
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ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF: STEPHENS,JOE 

BND: PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND: PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : PHELAN RYAN 

BND : CENTRAL BAIL BONDS 2 

DEF: PHELAN RYAN 


